

Whatcom County

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: AB2019-053 **Version:** 1

Type:Council AppointmentStatus:AppointedFile created:1/8/2019In control:CouncilOn agenda:1/15/2019Final action:1/15/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Appointment to fill vacancies on Sumas/Everson/Nooksack Flood Control Sub-Zone Advisory

Committee - Applicant: Kyle Christensen- Whatcom County Council acting as Whatcom County Flood

Control Zone Board of Supervisors

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Applications January 15, 2019 meeting

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/15/2019	1	Council	APPOINTED	

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Appointment to fill vacancies on Sumas/Everson/Nooksack Flood Control Sub-Zone Advisory Committee - Applicant: Kyle Christensen- Whatcom County Council acting as Whatcom County Flood Control Zone Board of Supervisors

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Appointment to fill vacancies of Sumas/Everson/Nooksack Flood Control Sub-Zone Advisory Committee. Applicant: Kyle Christensen